
queensland
 

PROGRAM OF EVENTS
Saturday, 16 October

Times listed are approximate and may be adjusted slightly on the day.

Swimming Queensland reserves the right to cancel the event, if needed.

Event 
1
2
3

4
5
6

7A
7B

8A
8B

Distance
5 Km

7.5 Km
10 Km

5 Km
7.5 Km
10 Km

2.5 Km
2.5 Km

2.5 Km
2.5 Km

Age
Open
Open
Open

Open
Open
Open

14 Yrs & Over
12/13 Yrs

14 Yrs & Over
12/13 Yrs

Registration Time
7:00 AM
7:00 AM
7:00 AM

9:30 AM
9:30 AM
9:30 AM

12:00 noon
12:00 noon

1:00 PM
1:00 PM

Briefing Time
8:10 AM
8:10 AM
8:10 AM

10:40 AM
10:40 AM
10:40 AM

1:10 PM
1:10 PM

2:10 PM
2:10 PM

Race Start
8:30 AM
8:35 AM
8:35 AM

11:00 AM
11:05 AM
11:05 AM

1:30 PM
1:35 PM

2:30 PM
2:35 PM

Gender
Women’s
Women’s
Women’s

Men’s
Men’s
Men’s

Women’s
Women’s

Men’s
Men’s


