

## Saturday, 16 October

Event	Distance	Gender	Age	<b>Registration Time</b>	Briefing Time	Race Start
1	5 Km	Women's	Open	7:00 AM	8:10 AM	8:30 AM
2	7.5 Km	Women's	Open	7:00 AM	8:10 AM	8:35 AM
3	10 Km	Women's	Open	7:00 AM	8:10 AM	8:35 AM
4	5 Km	Men's	Open	9:30 AM	10:40 AM	11:00 AM
5	7.5 Km	Men's	Open	9:30 AM	10:40 AM	11:05 AM
6	10 Km	Men's	Open	9:30 AM	10:40 AM	11:05 AM
7A	2.5 Km	Women's	14 Yrs & Over	12:00 noon	1:10 PM	1:30 PM
7B	2.5 Km	Women's	12/13 Yrs	12:00 noon	1:10 PM	1:35 PM
8A	2.5 Km	Men's	14 Yrs & Over	1:00 PM	2:10 PM	2:30 PM
8B	2.5 Km	Men's	12/13 Yrs	1:00 PM	2:10 PM	2:35 PM

Times listed are approximate and may be adjusted slightly on the day.

Swimming Queensland reserves the right to cancel the event, if needed.







